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Tekniske data
Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN
Iltem no VVS

RSK no.
Produkt nr NRF
Item no LVI
maleenhet

Lengde (1)

Lengde (12)

z2

Antall emballasje 1
Antall emballasje 3
Antall emballasje 4
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Produkt Lengde
Produkt Hayde
Produkt Vekt
Produkt Bredde

11

z1

2/2

\ 4

6414905228713
06414905228713
087430132
1896528
5114384
1720689

STK

51 mm

51 mm

23 mm

5

20

960
06414905289738
06414905425518
06414905289752
71

71

0,08029
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